Bus

Rail 6312

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Go to website

Monday 07:03
Tuesday 07:03
Wednesday 07:03
Thursday 07:03
Friday 07.03
Saturday 07:03
Sunday 07:03
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0
Trip Duration: — min
i Bepercee
- Ajak
//
{Rakamaz Torany P v.ﬁqérqspan-ény ]
e e,
i(e[net.i'; Hyirmada
lu-l-(._ i Nyirtelek o Baktaléranthiza ; ;
S, i "jarrna': 4
swdrl Nyiregyhaza. - 3
|
"I lh':ng fk‘ﬁ. g - M T MNagyecsed
jdunanas | S Ly lis Csenger
Ujfehértd
/ Balkany
]r:'—g_llés aaigd
Hajdubaszérmeny | Lang]
rgs, A MSON
Débplyen —Vamospéres — A
_.«"‘. ;
._ Tasnad
:_L'.l_bOS’ZTd

B 5312

Létavértes

& OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-6312-913563628-2399761140
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-6312-913563628-2399761140
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-6312-913563628-2399761140

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 07:12

Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:12
Wednesday 07:12
Thursday 07:12
Friday 07:12
Saturday 07:12
Sunday 07:12
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

6312 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Debrecen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-6312-913563628-2399761140

